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Executive &
Council
OPERATING REVENUE
Property Rates 0
Property Rates - Penalties And Collection Charges 0
Service Charges 0
Rent Of Facilities And Equipment 0
Interest Earned - External Investments 0
Interest Earned - Outstanding Debtors 122 967
Dividends Received 0
Fines 0
Licenses and Permits 0
Agency Services 0
Transfers Recognised - Operating 362 452
Transfers Recognised - Capital 0
Other Revenue =77
Gain On Disposal Of Property, Plant & Equipment 0
Total Operating Revenue Generated 485 342
Less Revenue Foregone 0
Total Direct Operating Revenue 485 342
INTERNAL TRANSFERS - (must net out with corresp. items under
Interest Received - Internal Loans
Internal Recoveries (Activity Based Costing Etc)
Dividends Received - Internal (From Municipal Entities)
Total Indirect Operating Revenue
Total Operating Revenue 485 342
OPERATING EXPENDITURE
Employee Related Costs - Wages & Salaries -1133 366
Employee Related Costs - Social Contributions -58 653
Less Employee Costs Capitalised 0
Less Employee Costs Allocated To Other Operating ltems
Remuneration Of Councillors
Debt Impairment
Collection Costs
Depreciation and Asset Impairment
Interest Expense - External Borrowings
Redemption Payments - External Borrowings (Gamap To Remove)
Bulk Purchases
Other Materials
Contracted Services
Grants and Subsidies
Other Expenditure -1899 220
Loss On Disposal Of Property, Plant & Equipment 0
Contributions To/(From) Provisions 0
Total Direct Operating Expenditure -3091 239
INTERNAL TRANSFERS - (must net out with corresp. items under
Interest - Internal Borrowings 0
Internal Charges (Activity Based Costing Etc) 0
Contributed Assets 0
0
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Total Indirect Operating Expenditure

Total Operating Expenditure -3091 23
SURPLUS

Operating Surplus / (Deficit) - Total Revenue Less Total Exp -2 605 897
Taxation 0
Operating Surplus / (Deficit) - After Tax -2 605 897
Dividends Paid (Municipal Entities Only) 0
Cross Subsidisation 0
Surplus / (Deficit) After Tax, Cross Subsidies & Share Of As -2 605 897
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS AND TRANSFERS

Asset Financing Reserve (Afr)

Housing Development Fund

Depreciation Reserve Ex Afr

Depreciation Reserve Ex Govt Grants

Depreciation Reserve Ex Donations And Contributions
Self-Insurance Reserve

Revaluation Reserve

Other

Plus Interests In Entities Not Wholly Owned

Change To Unappropriated Surplus / (Accumulated Deficit) -2 605 897

Ocooocooocoo

Budget &
Treasury
Office

7530 093
0

0

3809
113261
216 440
0

0

0

0

6 874 588
0

16 552
0

14754 743

0
14754 743

cooo

14754 743

-1135243
-81 849
0

Ocooocoocoocooooo

-1 357 022
0

0
-2574 114

cooo

-2574 114
12 180 629
0
12 180 629
0

0
12 180 629

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
9

12 180 62!

Corporate
Services

95 30

O0O0OCO0OO0OO0O®OO0Oo

-36 476
0
58 830
0

58 830

cooo

58 830

-1587 178
-114 184

ocooocooooo

0
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0

-2291733
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1. Municipal Governance and Administration

Subtotal
7530 093
0
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99 115
113 261
339 407
0
0
0
0
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0
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Community &
Social
Services
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2. Community and Public Safety
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Planning and
Development
OPERATING REVENUE
Property Rates 0
Property Rates - Penalties And Collection Charges 0
Service Charges
Rent Of Facilities And Equipment
Interest Earned - External Investments
Interest Earned - Outstanding Debtors
Dividends Received
Fines
Licenses and Permits
Agency Services
Transfers Recognised - Operating
Transfers Recognised - Capital
Other Revenue 76 077
Gain On Disposal Of Property, Plant & Equipment 0
Total Operating Revenue Generated 94 111
Less Revenue Foregone 0
Total Direct Operating Revenue 94 111
INTERNAL TRANSFERS - (must net out with corresp. items under
Interest Received - Internal Loans
Internal Recoveries (Activity Based Costing Etc)
Dividends Received - Internal (From Municipal Entities)
Total Indirect Operating Revenue
Total Operating Revenue 94 111
OPERATING EXPENDITURE
Employee Related Costs - Wages & Salaries -347 997
Employee Related Costs - Social Contributions -16 475
Less Employee Costs Capitalised 0
Less Employee Costs Allocated To Other Operating ltems
Remuneration Of Councillors
Debt Impairment
Collection Costs
Depreciation and Asset Impairment
Interest Expense - External Borrowings
Redemption Payments - External Borrowings (Gamap To Remove)
Bulk Purchases
Other Materials
Contracted Services
Grants and Subsidies
Other Expenditure -380
Loss On Disposal Of Property, Plant & Equipment 0
Contributions To/(From) Provisions 0
Total Direct Operating Expenditure -364 852
INTERNAL TRANSFERS - (must net out with corresp. items under
Interest - Internal Borrowings 0
Internal Charges (Activity Based Costing Etc) 0
Contributed Assets 0
0
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Total Indirect Operating Expenditure

Total Operating Expenditure -364 85
SURPLUS

Operating Surplus / (Deficit) - Total Revenue Less Total Exp -270 741
Taxation 0
Operating Surplus / (Deficit) - After Tax -270 741
Dividends Paid (Municipal Entities Only) 0
Cross Subsidisation 0
Surplus / (Deficit) After Tax, Cross Subsidies & Share Of As -270 741
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS AND TRANSFERS

Asset Financing Reserve (Afr)

Housing Development Fund

Depreciation Reserve Ex Afr

Depreciation Reserve Ex Govt Grants

Depreciation Reserve Ex Donations And Contributions
Self-Insurance Reserve

Revaluation Reserve

Other

Plus Interests In Entities Not Wholly Owned

Change To Unappropriated Surplus / (Accumulated Deficit) -270 741

Ocooocooocoo

Road
Transport

Oooocooocoooo

=
3}
©
b
ey

1672908
0

0
1688849

0
1688849

cooo

1688849

-688 838
-45 900

cooocoooooo

&
&
@
S
oo

0
-128 196
0

0
-921 734

cooo

-921 734
767 115
0

767 115
0
0
767 115

coocoocooocoo

767 115

Environmental
Protection
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0
-5759
0
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0
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3. Economic and Environmental Services

Subtotal

18 034
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33216
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70318

0
1794 476

0
1794 476
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0
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-1873 543

-113 456
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0

0

-180 175
0

0
-2225974
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0
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0
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-431 498

0
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Electricity
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0

16 645 965
0

0

537 423
0

0
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0
17021
0

186 333
0

17 386 742

0
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0
0
0
0
17 386 742
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Water
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0
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0
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0
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0
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4. Trading Services

Waste Water
Management
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Waste
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Subtotal
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26 685 199
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0
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0
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28 204 85

-2 853 406
-177 999
0

coocooooo

-21 313 394
-249 552
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TOTAL

7530 093

0
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1230893
0
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0
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